
�बड �ववरण/Bid Details

�बड बंद होने क� तार�ख/समय  /Bid End Date/Time 17-11-2025 15:00:00

�बड खुलने क� तार�ख/समय  /Bid Opening
Date/Time

17-11-2025 15:30:00

�बड पेशकश वैधता (बंद होने क� तार�ख से) /Bid Offer
Validity (From End Date)

90 (Days)

मं ालय/रा!य का नाम /Ministry/State Name Andaman & Nicobar

�वभाग का नाम/Department Name Social Welfare Department, Andaman & Nicobar

संगठन का नाम/Organisation Name N/a

काया%लय का नाम /Office Name Directorate Of Social Welfare

कुल  मा ा/Total Quantity 8007

व&तु 'णेी /Item Category
FPO - Moong Dal (Q2) , FPO - Masoor Dal (Q2) , FPO - Wheat
Atta/Flour As Per IS: 1155-1968 (Q2) , FPO - Soya Beans
(Q2) , FPO - Spices And Condiments - Turmeric, Whole And
Ground As Per IS 3576 (Q2)

एमएसएमई के  िलए अनुभव के  वष. और टन%ओवर से छूट  4दान
क� गई है/MSE Exemption for Years of
Experience and Turnover

No

&टाट%अप के  िलए अनुभव के  वष. और टन%ओवर से छूट  4दान
क� गई है /Startup Exemption for Years of
Experience and Turnover

No

�व5ेता  से मांगे गए द&तावेज़/Document required
from seller

Experience Criteria,Additional Doc 1 (Requested in ATC)
*In case any bidder is seeking exemption from Experience /
Turnover Criteria, the supporting documents to prove his
eligibility for exemption must be uploaded for evaluation by
the buyer

7या आप िन�वदाकार9 :ारा अपलोड ;कए गए द&तावेज़9 को
िन�वदा म< भाग लेने वाले सभी िन�वदाकार9 को ;दखाना
चाहते ह>? संदभ% मेनू है/Do you want to show
documents uploaded by bidders to all
bidders participated in bid?

Yes (Documents submitted as part of a clarification or
representation during the tender/bid process will also be
displayed to other participated bidders after log in)

�बड लगाने क� समय सीमा &वतः नह�ं बढ़ाने के  िलए
आवBयक �बड क� संCया। / Minimum number of
bids required to disable automatic bid
extension

1

 

�बड संCया/Bid Number: GEM/2025/B/6861202
;दनांक /Dated: 06-11-2025

�बड द&तावेज़ / Bid Document

1 / 14



;दन9 क� संCया, Mजनके  िलए �बड लगाने क� समय-सीमा
बढ़ाई जाएगी। / Number of days for which Bid
would be auto-extended

3

ऑटो ए7सट<शन अिधकतम ;कतनी बार ;कया जाना है । /
Number of Auto Extension count

1

�बड से Pरवस% नीलामी स;5य ;कया/Bid to RA enabled No

�बड का 4कार/Type of Bid Two Packet Bid

4ाथिमक उSपाद 'णेी/Primary product category FPO - Moong Dal

तकनीक� मूTयांकन के  दौरान तकनीक� &पVीकरण हेतु
अनुमत समय /Time allowed for Technical
Clarifications during technical evaluation

2 Days

िनर�Wण आवBयक (सूचीबX िनर�Wण 4ािधकरण /जेम के  साथ
पूव% पंजीकृत  एज<िसय9 :ारा)/Inspection Required (By
Empanelled Inspection Authority / Agencies
pre-registered with GeM)

No

अनुमािनत �बड मूTय /Estimated Bid Value 897321

मूTयांकन पXित/Evaluation Method Total value wise evaluation

मZय&थता खंड/Arbitration Clause No
सुलह खंड/Mediation Clause No

�बड �ववरण/Bid Details

ईएमड� �ववरण/EMD Detail

एडवाईजर� ब>क/Advisory Bank State Bank of India

ईएमड� रािश/EMD Amount 26920

ईपीबीजी �ववरण /ePBG Detail

एडवाइजर� ब>क/Advisory Bank State Bank of India

ईपीबीजी 4ितशत (%)/ePBG Percentage(%) 3.00

ईपीबीजी क� आवBयक अविध (माह) /Duration of ePBG
required (Months).

12

(a). जेम क� शत. के अनुसार ईएमड� छूट के इ]छुक �बडर को संबंिधत केटेगर� के िलए �बड के साथ वैध समिथ%त द&तावेज़ 4&तुत करने है। एमएसई
केटेगर� के अतंग%त केवल व&तुओं के िलए �विनमा%ता तथा सेवाओं के िलए सेवा 4दाता ईएमड� से छूट के पा  ह>। ^यापाPरय9 को इस नीित के दायरे से
बाहर रखा गया है।/EMD EXEMPTION: The bidder seeking EMD exemption, must submit the valid supporting document
for the relevant category as per GeM GTC with the bid. Under MSE category, only manufacturers for goods and
Service Providers for Services are eligible for exemption from EMD. Traders are excluded from the purview of this
Policy.

(b).ईएमड� और संपादन जमानत रािश, जहां यह लागू होती है, लाभाथ_ के पW म< होनी चा;हए। / EMD & Performance securityshould be

2 / 14



in favour of Beneficiary, wherever it is applicable. 

लाभाथ_ /Beneficiary : 
CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROJECT OFFICER
ICDS PROJECT RANGAT, MIDDLE ANDAMAN, PIN CODE- 744205, Directorate of Social Welfare, Social Welfare
Department, Andaman & Nicobar,
(V Uma Devi)

बोली �वभाजन लागू नह�ं ;कया गया/ Bid splitting not applied.

एमएसई खर�द वर�यता/MSE Purchase Preference

एमएसई खर�द वर�यता/MSE Purchase Preference No

एमआईआई खर�द वर�यता/MII Purchase Preference

एमआईआई खर�द वर�यता/MII Purchase Preference No

1. Estimated Bid Value indicated above is being declared solely for the purpose of guidance on EMD amount and
for determining the Eligibility Criteria related to Turn Over, Past Performance and Project / Past Experience etc.
This has no relevance or bearing on the price to be quoted by the bidders and is also not going to have any
impact on bid participation. Also this is not going to be used as a criteria in determining reasonableness of
quoted prices which would be determined by the buyer based on its own assessment of reasonableness and
based on competitive prices received in Bid / RA process. 

FPO - Moong Dal ( 2544 kilogram )

तकनीक� �विश�Vयाँ /Technical Specifications

* जेम केटेगर� �विश�V के अनुसार / As per GeM Category Specification

�ववरण/Specification �विश�V का नाम /Specification
Name

�बड के  िलए आवBयक अनुमत मूTय /Bid Requirement
(Allowed Values)

परे�षती/Pरपो;टaग अिधकार� तथा मा ा/Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

5.सं./S.N
o.

परे�षती/Pरपो;टaग
अिधकार� /Consignee
Reporting/Officer

पता/Address

;डलीवर� अनुसूची /Delivery Schedule अनुबंध
prarambh होने क� तार�ख से ;दन9 क� संCया म<

/(In number of days from contract
start days)

3 / 14

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/bid/showCatalogue/iEF6IIOtVUtt_G9Py4l3i6MX1J4wVuranIFvaneQkyQ


1 V Uma Devi 744205,ICDS RANGAT, North
and Middle Andaman

मा ा
/Quanti

ty

4ारंभ होने क�
तार�ख से
;डलीवर�

/Delivery
to start

after

;डलीवर�
_____तक पूर�
कर ली जाए

/Delivery to
be

completed
by

212 0 15

212 30 45

212 60 75

212 90 105

212 120 135

212 150 165

212 180 195

212 210 225

212 240 255

212 270 285

212 300 315

212 330 345

5.सं./S.N
o.

परे�षती/Pरपो;टaग
अिधकार� /Consignee
Reporting/Officer

पता/Address

;डलीवर� अनुसूची /Delivery Schedule अनुबंध
prarambh होने क� तार�ख से ;दन9 क� संCया म<

/(In number of days from contract
start days)

FPO - Masoor Dal ( 2547 kilogram )

तकनीक� �विश�Vयाँ /Technical Specifications

* जेम केटेगर� �विश�V के अनुसार / As per GeM Category Specification

�ववरण/Specification �विश�V का नाम /Specification
Name

�बड के  िलए आवBयक अनुमत मूTय /Bid Requirement
(Allowed Values)

अितPरd �विश�V द&तावेज़ /Additional Specification Documents

Applicable Specification
Document View

परे�षती/Pरपो;टaग अिधकार� तथा मा ा/Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

4 / 14

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/bid/showCatalogue/MxWMALjVKKKS0Ges1PBIMbR7f9Z9rNU0v1T8QEuFKi8
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/cms/tp/home_food_cere_puls_maso/51/16/877/CategorySchema/qr_spcn_document/2020/3/24/spn-no-439-for-dal-masur-vetted-on-09-jun-2019_2020-03-24-16-37-18_8e2ae848e46876aacbd8163d4eb52634.pdf


5.सं./S.N
o.

परे�षती/Pरपो;टaग
अिधकार� /Consignee
Reporting/Officer

पता/Address

;डलीवर� अनुसूची /Delivery Schedule अनुबंध
prarambh होने क� तार�ख से ;दन9 क� संCया म<

/(In number of days from contract
start days)

1 V Uma Devi 744205,ICDS RANGAT, North
and Middle Andaman

मा ा
/Quanti

ty

4ारंभ होने क�
तार�ख से
;डलीवर�

/Delivery
to start

after

;डलीवर�
_____तक पूर�
कर ली जाए

/Delivery to
be

completed
by

215 0 15

212 30 45

212 60 75

212 90 105

212 120 135

212 150 165

212 180 195

212 210 225

212 240 255

212 270 285

212 300 315

212 330 345

FPO - Wheat Atta/Flour As Per IS: 1155-1968 ( 480 kilogram )

तकनीक� �विश�Vयाँ /Technical Specifications

* जेम केटेगर� �विश�V के अनुसार / As per GeM Category Specification

�ववरण/Specification �विश�V का नाम /Specification
Name

�बड के  िलए आवBयक अनुमत मूTय /Bid Requirement
(Allowed Values)

Packing Packing size (in kg) 1, 2, 10, 20, 40, 65, 75, 90, 5, 0.5, 0.1, 0.2

परे�षती/Pरपो;टaग अिधकार� तथा मा ा/Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

5 / 14

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/bid/showCatalogue/FgNlAbgzu7Ft0MkbanSHbpnzLYTAXujGtWoYmu4EhOc


5.सं./S.N
o.

परे�षती/Pरपो;टaग
अिधकार� /Consignee
Reporting/Officer

पता/Address

;डलीवर� अनुसूची /Delivery Schedule अनुबंध
prarambh होने क� तार�ख से ;दन9 क� संCया म<

/(In number of days from contract
start days)

1 V Uma Devi 744205,ICDS RANGAT, North
and Middle Andaman

मा ा
/Quanti

ty

4ारंभ होने क�
तार�ख से
;डलीवर�

/Delivery
to start

after

;डलीवर�
_____तक पूर�
कर ली जाए

/Delivery to
be

completed
by

40 0 15

40 30 45

40 60 75

40 90 105

40 120 135

40 150 165

40 180 195

40 210 225

40 240 255

40 270 285

40 300 315

40 330 345

FPO - Soya Beans ( 804 kilogram )

तकनीक� �विश�Vयाँ /Technical Specifications

* जेम केटेगर� �विश�V के अनुसार / As per GeM Category Specification

�ववरण/Specification �विश�V का नाम /Specification
Name

�बड के  िलए आवBयक अनुमत मूTय /Bid Requirement
(Allowed Values)

Generic Organic Yes, No

Packaging Packaging Type Packet, Bag, Sack, Pouch

Shelf Life 6, 12, 18, 24 Or higher (month)

Packing Size 0.5, 1, 5, 10, 20, 25, 50 (kilogram)

परे�षती/Pरपो;टaग अिधकार� तथा मा ा/Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

6 / 14

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/bid/showCatalogue/GzG5_azxTGYUDRKrPi7UQkUDQ0_G_psJPMGBja_uf-Q


5.सं./S.N
o.

परे�षती/Pरपो;टaग
अिधकार� /Consignee
Reporting/Officer

पता/Address

;डलीवर� अनुसूची /Delivery Schedule अनुबंध
prarambh होने क� तार�ख से ;दन9 क� संCया म<

/(In number of days from contract
start days)

1 V Uma Devi 744205,ICDS RANGAT, North
and Middle Andaman

मा ा
/Quanti

ty

4ारंभ होने क�
तार�ख से
;डलीवर�

/Delivery
to start

after

;डलीवर�
_____तक पूर�
कर ली जाए

/Delivery to
be

completed
by

67 0 15

67 30 45

67 60 75

67 90 105

67 120 135

67 150 165

67 180 195

67 210 225

67 240 255

67 270 285

67 300 315

67 330 345

FPO - Spices And Condiments - Turmeric, Whole And Ground As Per IS 3576 ( 1632
kilogram )

तकनीक� �विश�Vयाँ /Technical Specifications

* जेम केटेगर� �विश�V के अनुसार / As per GeM Category Specification

�ववरण/Specification �विश�V का नाम /Specification
Name

�बड के  िलए आवBयक अनुमत मूTय /Bid Requirement
(Allowed Values)

Requirements Form Whole, Ground

7 / 14

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/bid/showCatalogue/Vl6g4R9G-MsHx2weg12Q4Z1MGCNl2mwztt_gTdfEPGQ


Physical
Characteristics

Types Turmeric Whole- Turmeric shall be primary (bulb) or
secondary (fingers) rhizomes of the plants of curcuma
longa linn or curcuma domestica veleton. The
rhizomes shall be dry, well developed and shall have
the shape and colour characteristic of the varitey The
cured rhizomes may be in natural state or machine
polished No artifical colouring matter or dyes
including lead chromate shall be used for colouring,
Turmeric powdered- The Turmeric (Haldi) powder
shall be prepared by grinding clean and dry turmeric
(curcuma longa linn or curcuma domestica veleton)
rhizomes It shall be free from added colouring matter
, preservatives and extraneous matter

Packing Packing size (in gm) 0.1, 0.2, 0.5, 1, 2, 5, 10, 100, 200, 500, 1000, 2000,
5000, 150, 250

Shelf Life Shelf Life (years) 1, 2, 3, 0.6, 1.5, 2.5

�ववरण/Specification �विश�V का नाम /Specification
Name

�बड के  िलए आवBयक अनुमत मूTय /Bid Requirement
(Allowed Values)

परे�षती/Pरपो;टaग अिधकार� तथा मा ा/Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

5.सं./S.N
o.

परे�षती/Pरपो;टaग
अिधकार� /Consignee
Reporting/Officer

पता/Address

;डलीवर� अनुसूची /Delivery Schedule अनुबंध
prarambh होने क� तार�ख से ;दन9 क� संCया म<

/(In number of days from contract
start days)

8 / 14



1 V Uma Devi 744205,ICDS RANGAT, North
and Middle Andaman

मा ा
/Quanti

ty

4ारंभ होने क�
तार�ख से
;डलीवर�

/Delivery
to start

after

;डलीवर�
_____तक पूर�
कर ली जाए

/Delivery to
be

completed
by

136 0 15

136 30 45

136 60 75

136 90 105

136 120 135

136 150 165

136 180 195

136 210 225

136 240 255

136 270 285

136 300 315

136 330 345

5.सं./S.N
o.

परे�षती/Pरपो;टaग
अिधकार� /Consignee
Reporting/Officer

पता/Address

;डलीवर� अनुसूची /Delivery Schedule अनुबंध
prarambh होने क� तार�ख से ;दन9 क� संCया म<

/(In number of days from contract
start days)

5ेता  :ारा जोड़� गई �बड क� �वशेष शतf/Buyer Added Bid Specific Terms and Conditions
1. Generic

OPTION CLAUSE: The Purchaser reserves the right to increase or decrease the quantity to be ordered up
to 25 percent of bid quantity at the time of placement of contract. The purchaser also reserves the right to
increase the ordered quantity up to 25% of the contracted quantity during the currency of the contract at
the contracted rates. The delivery period of quantity shall commence from the last date of original
delivery order and in cases where option clause is exercised during the extended delivery period the
additional time shall commence from the last date of extended delivery period. The additional delivery
time shall be (Increased quantity ÷ Original quantity) × Original delivery period (in days), subject to
minimum of 30 days. If the original delivery period is less than 30 days, the additional time equals the
original delivery period. The Purchaser may extend this calculated delivery duration up to the original
delivery period while exercising the option clause. Bidders must comply with these terms.

2. Buyer Added Bid Specific ATC

Buyer Added text based ATC clauses

the Additional Terms and Conditions:

9 / 14



1. The bidders have to quote rates for supply and dis
tribution of grocery items for 149 AWCs under ICDS P
roject, Rangat.
2. The tenders will have to bid for all the items and n
ot in parts inclusive of all applicable taxes.
3. The rate(s) quoted should be strictly for free deliv
ery at each AWC and will be valid and operative for s
upply orders issued on or before or up to 12 months 
or till the  next tender is finalized.
4. The L1 bidder will be arrived at on the basis of the
total value wise evaluation of the amount quoted for 
total amount of all the items in the bid and not as pe
r the rate quoted for each items separately.
5. The quantity of SNP articles may vary on addition 
and deletion of beneficiaries in each month. Random 
testing of the quantity and quality of items supplied 
by the L1 bidder to the AWCs shall be done by an ap
propriate authority authorized by Directorate of Soci
al Welfare.
6. Every month Anganwadi wise supply order will be i
ssued to the supplier to supply in the respective Ang
anwadi Centre’s.
7. The rates quoted by the firms for the items should 
be final inclusive of all taxes/ charges along with GST
as applicable.
8. The successful bidder will have to enter into an ag
reement with the department for successful executio
n of the contract.
9. In case the firms fail to supply the items within the
delivery period stipulated No of days liquidated dama

10 / 14



ged charge will be charged @0.5% per week to a ma
ximum of 5% on the total cost of supply order, which
will be deducted from the final payment and in case 
the firm fails to supply the items, the Performance S
ecurity of the firm will be forfeited to Government ac
count and other action as deem fit will also be taken 
against the particular firm.
10.  The Grocery Items supplied by the L1 supplier sh
ould meet the standard of FSSAI (Food Safety and St
andards Authority of India). 
11. It is the sole responsibility of the L1 supplier to d
eliver the Grocery items in good condition. If the Gro
cery items are found damaged, stale, substandard or
low quality then the same should be replace immedi
ately with fresh items by the supplier without any ad
ditional cost to the buyer. Failing to replace the item
s in the stipulated time the L1 supplier, may be black
listed and the agreement will be terminated without 
any notice to them.
12. Supply order, in respect of Grocery items, shall b
e issued by the Child Development Project Officer or 
any other authorized official of the department on m
onthly basis for supply of Supplementary Nutrition as
per the registered beneficiaries to the specified Anga
nwadi Centre’s as per the rates accepted by the offic
e of the CDPO.
13. The L1 supplier has to deliver  grocery items to t
he concerned Anganwadi Centre’s under each projec
t of ICDS within stipulated No of days  from the date i
s issue of supply order.
14. The L1 Supplier shall submit printed bills in triplic

11 / 14



ate in respect of items supplied to Anganwadi Centre
within 15 days after the supply of items along with s
upporting documents like delivery challan etc.
15. The bills will be settled by the Child Development
Project Officer subject to the fulfillment of terms and 
conditions.  The required documents like GST numbe
r, PAN Card number etc. may be submitted along wit
h bills, if required. They will be required to produce d
ocuments like PAN Card, GST Number, Account Num
ber etc. for facilitation of payment if these document
s are presently available scanned copy of the same 
may be uploaded as mentioned at Point No. 17.
16. The contract shall be initially for 12 months from 
the date of acceptance.
17. Necessary documents for the qualifying criteria:
a) Scanned copy of MSME certificate in relevant cate
gory if registered under MSME for the purpose of EM
D exemption.
b) Scanned copy of EMD other than MSME registered
organizations.
c) Copy of proof of recognizing SHGs issued by the R
ural Department, A & N State Cooperative Bank, or a
ny other Govt. recognized Agency (Applicable for SH
Gs).
18. Upload the scanned copies of other documents w
hich are not mandatory.
.

3. Buyer Added Bid Specific ATC

Buyer uploaded ATC document Click here to view the file .

12 / 14

https://fulfilment.gem.gov.in/contract/slafds?fileDownloadPath=SLA_UPLOAD_PATH/2025/Nov/GEM_2025_B_6861202/CLM0010/Annexure_77f9bdb3-072c-43d4-b1bc1762418983220_cdporgt.docx


अ&वीकरण/Disclaimer
The additional terms and conditions have been incorporated by the Buyer after approval of the Competent
Authority in Buyer Organization, whereby Buyer organization is solely responsible for the impact of these clauses
on the bidding process, its outcome, and consequences thereof including any eccentricity / restriction arising in
the bidding process due to these ATCs and due to modification of technical specifications and / or terms and
conditions governing the bid. If any clause(s) is / are incorporated by the Buyer regarding following, the bid and
resultant contracts shall be treated as null and void and such bids may be cancelled by GeM at any stage of
bidding process without any notice:-

1. Definition of Class I and Class II suppliers in the bid not in line with the extant Order / Office Memorandum
issued by DPIIT in this regard.

2. Seeking EMD submission from bidder(s), including via Additional Terms & Conditions, in contravention to
exemption provided to such sellers under GeM GTC.

3. Publishing Custom / BOQ bids for items for which regular GeM categories are available without any
Category item bunched with it.

4. Creating BoQ bid for single item.
5. Mentioning specific Brand or Make or Model or Manufacturer or Dealer name.
6. Mandating submission of documents in physical form as a pre-requisite to qualify bidders.
7. Floating / creation of work contracts as Custom Bids in Services.
8. Seeking sample with bid or approval of samples during bid evaluation process. (However, in bids for

attached categories, trials are allowed as per approved procurement policy of the buyer nodal Ministries)
9. Mandating foreign / international certifications even in case of existence of Indian Standards without

specifying equivalent Indian Certification / standards.
10. Seeking experience from specific organization / department / institute only or from foreign / export

experience.
11. Creating bid for items from irrelevant categories.
12. Incorporating any clause against the MSME policy and Preference to Make in India Policy.
13. Reference of conditions published on any external site or reference to external documents/clauses.
14. Asking for any Tender fee / Bid Participation fee / Auction fee in case of Bids / Forward Auction, as the

case may be.
15. Buyer added ATC Clauses which are in contravention of clauses defined by buyer in system generated bid

template as indicated above in the Bid Details section, EMD Detail, ePBG Detail and MII and MSE Purchase
Preference sections of the bid, unless otherwise allowed by GeM GTC.

16. In a category based bid, adding additional items, through buyer added additional scope of work/ additional
terms and conditions/or any other document. If buyer needs more items along with the main item, the
same must be added through bunching category based items or by bunching custom catalogs or
bunching a BoQ with the main category based item, the same must not be done through ATC or Scope of
Work.

Further, if any seller has any objection/grievance against these additional clauses or otherwise on any aspect of
this bid, they can raise their representation against the same by using the Representation window provided in
the bid details field in Seller dashboard after logging in as a seller within 4 days of bid publication on GeM. Buyer
is duty bound to reply to all such representations and would not be allowed to open bids if he fails to reply to
such representations.

All GeM Sellers / Service Providers are mandated to ensure compliance with all the applicable laws /
acts / rules including but not limited to all Labour Laws such as The Minimum Wages Act, 1948, The
Payment of Wages Act, 1936, The Payment of Bonus Act, 1965, The Equal Remuneration Act, 1976,
The Payment of Gratuity Act, 1972 etc. Any non-compliance will be treated as breach of contract

and Buyer may take suitable actions as per GeM Contract.

यह �बड सामाgय शत. के अतंग%त भी शािसत है /This Bid is also governed by the General Terms and Conditions

जेम क� सामाgय शत. के खंड 26 के संदभ% म< भारत के साथ भूिम सीमा साझा करने वाले देश के �बडर से खर�द पर 4ितबंध के संबंध म<
भारत के साथ भूिम सीमा साझा करने वाले देश का कोई भी �बडर इस िन�वदा म< �बड देने के िलए तभी पा  होगा जब वह �बड देने वाला

13 / 14

https://assets-bg.gem.gov.in/resources/upload/shared_doc/list-of-categories-where-trials-are-allowed_1712126171.pdf
https://admin.gem.gov.in/apis/v1/gtc/pdfByDate/?date=20251106


सWम 4ािधकार� के पास पंजीकृत हो।�बड म< भाग लेते समय �बडर को इसका अनुपालन करना होगा और कोई भी गलत घोषणा ;कए जाने
व इसका अनुपालन न करने पर अनुबंध को तSकाल समाj करने और कानून के अनुसार आगे क� कानूनी कार%वाई का आधार होगा।/In terms
of GeM GTC clause 26 regarding Restrictions on procurement from a bidder of a country which shares a land border with India, any bidder from a country which shares a
land border with India will be eligible to bid in this tender only if the bidder is registered with the Competent Authority. While participating in bid, Bidder has to undertake
compliance of this and any false declaration and non-compliance of this would be a ground for immediate termination of the contract and further legal action in
accordance with the laws.

---धgयवाद/Thank You---

14 / 14


	बिड दस्तावेज़ / Bid Document
	ईएमडी विवरण/EMD Detail
	ईपीबीजी विवरण /ePBG Detail
	एमएसई खरीद वरीयता/MSE Purchase Preference
	एमआईआई खरीद वरीयता/MII Purchase Preference

	FPO - Moong Dal ( 2544 kilogram )
	FPO - Masoor Dal ( 2547 kilogram )
	FPO - Wheat Atta/Flour As Per IS: 1155-1968 ( 480 kilogram )
	FPO - Soya Beans ( 804 kilogram )
	FPO - Spices And Condiments - Turmeric, Whole And Ground As Per IS 3576 ( 1632 kilogram )
	क्रेता द्वारा जोड़ी गई बिड की विशेष शर्तें/Buyer Added Bid Specific Terms and Conditions
	अस्वीकरण/Disclaimer
	---धन्यवाद/Thank You---


